Grayson County Water District - East-West Connector Phase 1 Project

PSC Case No. 2020-00152
Project Final Cost - Construction

USOA
304 Structures & Improvements
331 Transmission & Distribution Mains
333 Services
335 Hydrants
347 Communication Equipment

total

Final Total Project Cost
Construction
Engineering
Legal
Land, Rights, Misc

Amount of
Construction

Budget
71,000.00
918,491.40
5,000.00
21,100.00
54,000.00

wr n Wn-nn

$ 1,069,591.40

$ 1,069,591.40
$  145,700.00
S 14,664.02
$ 1,104.58
$ 1,231,060.00




