Grayson County Water District - East-West Connector Phase 1 Project PSC Case No. 2020-00152

Project Final Cost - Construction

		Amount of	
	(Construction	
USOA		Budget	
304 Structures & Improvements	\$	71,000.00	
331 Transmission & Distribution Mains	\$	918,491.40	
333 Services	\$	5,000.00	
335 Hydrants	\$	21,100.00	
347 Communication Equipment	\$	54,000.00	
total	\$	1,069,591.40	
Final Total Project Cost			
Construction	\$	1,069,591.40	
Engineering	\$	145,700.00	
Legal	\$	14,664.02	
Land, Rights, Misc	\$	1,104.58	
	\$	1,231,060.00	